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PROPERTY SUMMARY

Berkshire Hathaway Commercial Services is offering an incredible opportunity to own a turn-key,
thriving Nightclub and Hookah Lounge in one of Long Island's most vibrant and sought-after villages.

Located in Farmingdale, which was voted the best downtown on Long Island for 2023, this business
holds a rare indoor smoking license and a liquor license, making it a standout in the market. Spanning
2,350 square feet, with an additional 400-square-foot outdoor patio and a 700-square-foot basement,
the space is professionally ventilated with industry-leading carbon filtration systems. With a capacity
for 78 guests and 10 staff, it's a well-sized, manageable operation. The nightclub is equipped with a
state-of-the-art sound system, a DJ booth with a Pioneer CDJ 2000 DIM mixer 900, and a lighting
system synchronized to the music, offering an immersive experience for patrons.

Bottle service generates strong revenue, while the low monthly rent of $5,000 makes this business
highly profitable. The establishment has been successful for over 12 years, and the current owner is
willing to provide training for a smooth transition. There's also potential to add a kitchen for further
revenue, or extend hours to capture a lunch or takeout crowd. Don't miss the chance to own this
entertainment hotspot. Serious investors only—proof of funds and a signed non-disclosure agreement
required. Set up an appointment to learn more today!




ASKING PRICE

$799,000

BUSINESS INFORMATION

BUILDING SIZE CAPACITY RENT/LEASE

2,350 SF 78 GUESTS $5,000/MONTH

400 SF PATIO 10 STAFF 3.5 YEARS ON BASE TERM
700 SF BASEMENT S YEAR OPTION
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GUY CANZONERI
MANAGING PARTNER

Guy@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 208

Cell: 516 607 7722

CHRISTIAN STANDERWICK

INVESTMENT SALES

Christian@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 202
Cell: 917 202 6290

STEVEN BOOTZ
INVESTMENT SALES

Steven@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 207
Cell: 631 809 1917

FRANK MANNINO
INVESTMENT SALES

Frank@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 203
Cell: 917 696 7396

MARK ABDELMESSIH
INVESTMENT SALES

Mark@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 210
Cell: 347 244 2009

MIKE CHIMENTI
MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS

Mike@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300
Cell: 347 237 3599

RYAN GOLDSMITH
INVESTMENT SALES

Ryan@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 204
Cell: 516 369 8408

LARRY MATARESE
INVESTMENT SALES

Larry@bhhs-commercial.com
Office: 516 703 2300 ext. 205
Cell: 516 945 4733
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COMMERCIAL SERVICES

OFFICE: 516 703 2300

Disclaimer
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